
Emergency Technology I Draft Schedule 

 

Date Module Topic 
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Preparatory Course Orientation 

    Introduction to EMS Systems 

    The Well-Being of the EMT 

      

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Preparatory  Formative Quiz 

    Lifting & Moving Patients - Skill Instruction 

    Baseline Vital Signs - Skill Instruction 

      

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Preparatory  Medical / Legal & Ethical Issues 

    The Human Body 

      

      

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Preparatory  Formative Quiz 

    Lifting & Moving Patients - Skill Instruction 

    Baseline Vital Signs - Skill Instruction 

      

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Preparatory  The Human Body 

      

      

      

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Preparatory  Formative Quiz 

    Preparatory Didactic Review 

    Preparatory Skill Review 

    Preparatory Scenario Review 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Preparatory Preparatory Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Thursday, September 17, 2020 Airway & CPR Healthcare Provider CPR 

      

      

      

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Patient Assessment Scene Size-up 

    Initial Assessment 

      

      

Thursday, September 24, 2020 Patient Assessment Formative Quiz 

    
Initial Assessment (Life Saving Interventions) - Skill 
Instruction 

    Initial Assessment (Life Saving Interventions) - Scenarios 
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Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Patient Assessment Focused History & Physical Exam - Trauma 

      

      

      

Thursday, October 1, 2020 Patient Assessment Formative Quiz 

    Focused History & Physical Exam - Trauma (Skill Instruction) 

    Focused History & Physical Exam - Trauma (Scenarios) 

      

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 Patient Assessment Focused History & Physical Exam - Medical 

      

      

      

Thursday, October 8, 2020 Patient Assessment Formative Quiz 

    Focused History & Physical Exam - Medical (Skill Instruction) 

    Focused History & Physical Exam - Medical (Scenarios) 

      

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Patient Assessment Detailed Physical Exam 

    Ongoing Assessments & Reassessment 

      

      

Thursday, October 15, 2020 Patient Assessment Formative Quiz 

    Detailed Physical Exam Scenarios 

    Ongoing Assessment & Reassessment Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Patient Assessment Communications 

    Documentation 

      

      

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Patient Assessment Formative Quiz 

    Patient Assessment Skill Review 

    Patient Assessment Scenario Review 

      

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Patient Assessment Patient Assessment Didactic Review 

      

      

      

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Patient Assessment Patient Assessment Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Tuesday, November 3, 2020     

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Airway & CPR Airway Skill Instruction 
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Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Airway & CPR Airway Management 

      

      

      

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Airway & CPR Formative Quiz 

    Airway Skill Instruction 

    Life Saving Interventions 

      

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Airway & CPR Airway Management 

    Pit Crew CPR 

      

      

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Airway & CPR Formative Quiz 

    Airway & CPR Didactic Review 

    Airway & CPR Skill Review 

    Airway & CPR Scenario Review 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Airway & CPR Airway & CPR Module Exam 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Thursday, November 26, 2020   Teacher Workday - No Class 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Medical (Part 1) Medical Overview 

    Pharmacology 

    Respiratory Emergencies 

      

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Medical (Part 1) Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Medical (Part 1) Respiratory Emergencies 

    Diseases of the Ear, Nose & Throat 

      

      

Thurday, December 10, 2020 Medical (Part 1) Formative Quiz 

    Skill Instruction 

    Scenarios 

      

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Medical (Part 1) Medical (Part 1) Review 
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Thursday, December 17, 2020 Medical (Part 1) Medical (Part 1) Module Test 

    Skill Mastery Lab 

    Graded Simulation 

      

Tuesday, December 22, 2020   Holiday - No Class 

Thursday, December 24, 2020   Holiday - No Class 

Tuesday, December 29, 2020   Holiday - No Class 

Thursday, December 31, 2020   Holiday - No Class 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Cumulative Cumulative Review 

    Immunology 

    Hematology 

    Diseases of Ear, Nose, Throat 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 Cumulative Formative Quiz 

    Skill Review 

    Scenario Review 

      

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Cumulative Cumulative Review 

      

      

      

Thursday, January 14, 2021 Cumulative Course Final Exam 

    Skill Mastery 

    Course Summative Simulation 

      

Tuesday, January 19, 2021   Teacher Workday - No Class 

 


